FA

FLOYD,KIM

700581895869

Balance Due

-$94.07

Auto Pay

Manage Auto Pay Settings > | Cancel Auto Pay >
Payment Method

ALTURA CREDIT UNION 7701

Paperless Billing

Change Paperless Billing Settings >
Pay Now

More Ways to Pay >
View Bill

See Bill Inserts >
Your next bill will be available on or about Nov 29, 2022
You are currently enrolled in Auto Pay
Tracked Energy Amount: $1,148.90

You are in month 8 of your relevant period

You are in month 8 of 12

Year To Date Charges: $1,148.90 _
Due: Mar 2023

Request Payment Arrangement

2021
Date
Amount

Description
Dec 28, 2021

-$49.71
View Bill
Nov 29, 2021

-$50.53

View Bill



Oct 27, 2021

View Bill
Sep 27, 2021

View Bill
Aug 26, 2021

View Bill
Jul 28, 2021

View Bill
Jun 28, 2021

View Bill
May 27, 2021

View Bill
Apr 28, 2021

View Bill
Apr 06, 2021

Direct Payment
Mar 26, 2021

View Bill
Mar 11, 2021

Direct Payment
Mar 02, 2021

View Bill
Feb 05, 2021

Direct Payment
Jan 29, 2021

View Bill
Jan 08, 2021

Direct Payment

-$51.41

-$23.17

-$24.18

-$25.21

-$26.27

-$27.24

-$28.08

-$8.30

$8.30

-$1414.46

$1414.46

-$0.78

$0.78

-$0.77



